

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. M K HANJURA

Civil Appeal No(s). 8977/2014

JAI NARYANA @ JAI BHAGWAN & ORS. Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF HARYANA & ORS. Respondent(s)

Date : 19/08/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. R. C. Kohli,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Dr. Monika Gusain,Adv.
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Ld.counsel for the appellants shall file the statement of case within a period of 45 days and the Ld.counsel for the respondents shall file the same within a period of 35 days thereafter.
List the matter again on 16.11.2015.

(M K HANJURA)
Registrar

SB

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Sushma Kumari Bajaj
Date: 2015.08.20
16:35:50 TLT
Reason: