

ØITEM NO.9

COURT NO.6 SECTION IVB
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petitions for Special Leave to Appeal (C)...CC Nos.9768-9770/2014
(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 10/01/2014
in CWP No. 14006/2013, CWP No. 24033/2013 and CWP No. 25737/2013
passed by the High Court of Punjab & Haryana at Chandigarh)
STATE OF HARYANA & ANR. ETC. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DEV DUTT & ORS, ETC. Respondent(s)
(With appln(s). for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)
Date : 14/09/2016 These petitions were called on for hearing today.
CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA C. PANT

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, Attorney General
Mr. Anil Grover, Adv.
Mr. Satish Kumar, Adv.
Dr. Monika Gusain, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Jasbir Singh Malik, Adv.
Mr. Siddharth Mittal, Adv.
Mr. Surender Singh, Adv.
Mr. Anupamn Yadav, Adv.
Mr. Eashwar, Adv.

Ms. Usha Nandini V., Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Permission to file additional documents is
granted.
Applications for exemption from filing official
translation and from filing certified copy of the
judgment are allowed.
Delay condoned.
Leave granted.
Tag with S.L.P.(C) No.20055 of 2013.
(Neetu Khajuria)
Court Master (Asha Soni)
Court Master